

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2506/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 07/04/2004 in CMWP No. 10090/1990  
of The

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM AWADH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office  
report)

(For Final Disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 2303 of 2005

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office  
report)

(For Final Disposal)

Date: 19/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dinesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.

in SC 2506/2005 &

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

for respondent in                      Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.  
SC 2303/2005                              Mr. Manish Shankar, Adv.

In SC 2303/05                              Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.  
    Mr. G.V.Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)                      Mr. Ramesh Singh, Adv.  
    Mr. Nikhil Goel, Adv.  
    Mrs. Shweta Verma, Adv.  
    Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.  
    Ms. Amrita Swarup, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Counsel for the U.P. Public Service Commission is directed to produce  
the record of the selection dated 10th June, 1983 for the post of Block Development  
Officer and other services in pursuance to the advertisement of the year  
1981  
within two weeks. List thereafter.

( Parveen Kr. Chawla )  
Court Master

( Kanwal Singh )  
Court Master